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E

1. MALYUTIN, Martin 99 Omsk Region 1:48.82+0,69 823
50m: 25.23 25.23 100m: 53.45 28.22 150m: 1:21.36 27.91 200m: 1:48.82 27.46

2. REZNICHENKO, Vladislav 03 Omsk Region 1:49.01+0,70 819
50m: 24.72 24.72 100m: 52.61 27.89 150m: 1:21.03 28.42 200m: 1:49.01 27.98

3. FURLAN ŠTULAR, Arne 05 PK Ljubljana 1:54.58+0,71 705
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 54.72 28.29 150m: 1:24.46 29.74 200m: 1:54.58 30.12

4. VUKICEVIC, Robert 02 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:56.56+0,76 670
50m: 26.55 26.55 100m: 55.16 28.61 150m: 1:25.98 30.82 200m: 1:56.56 30.58

5. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:58.08+0,69 644
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.89 29.51 150m: 1:27.52 30.63 200m: 1:58.08 30.56

6. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 1:58.51+0,76 637
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.23 29.35 150m: 1:27.25 31.02 200m: 1:58.51 31.26

7. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:59.71+0,75 618
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.70 30.17 150m: 1:29.08 31.38 200m: 1:59.71 30.63

8. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:00.05+0,73 613
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 58.58 30.41 150m: 1:30.07 31.49 200m: 2:00.05 29.98

9. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 2:00.94+0,83 599
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 59.09 30.68 150m: 1:30.51 31.42 200m: 2:00.94 30.43

10. GULIŠ, Maks 05 HAPK Mladost 2:01.52+0,77 591
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.48 30.66 150m: 1:30.69 32.21 200m: 2:01.52 30.83

11. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.56+0,75 590
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 58.58 30.75 150m: 1:29.84 31.26 200m: 2:01.56 31.72

12. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:02.46+0,76 577
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.75 30.80 150m: 1:31.09 32.34 200m: 2:02.46 31.37

13. SUCEVIC, Roko 05 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:02.57+0,74 576
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 58.79 30.82 150m: 1:31.15 32.36 200m: 2:02.57 31.42

14. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 2:03.53+0,80 562
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.70 31.41 150m: 1:32.18 32.48 200m: 2:03.53 31.35

15. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:03.64+0,79 561
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 59.07 30.65 150m: 1:31.42 32.35 200m: 2:03.64 32.22

16. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 2:04.19+0,64 554
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:00.48 32.23 150m: 1:33.00 32.52 200m: 2:04.19 31.19

17. DOLENEC, Domagoj 07 HAPK Mladost 2:04.43+0,78 550
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.40 32.24 150m: 1:33.59 32.19 200m: 2:04.43 30.84

18. ĆATIĆ, Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:04.58+0,70 548
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:01.22 31.72 150m: 1:33.33 32.11 200m: 2:04.58 31.25

19. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:04.77+0,73 546
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:00.54 32.17 150m: 1:33.24 32.70 200m: 2:04.77 31.53

20. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 2:05.30+0,75 539
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.55 31.84 150m: 1:33.30 32.75 200m: 2:05.30 32.00

21. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:05.56+0,67 536
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 59.35 31.38 150m: 1:32.25 32.90 200m: 2:05.56 33.31
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22. ZAGAR, Patrik 06 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:05.80+0,65 533
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.21 31.95 150m: 1:33.30 33.09 200m: 2:05.80 32.50

23. ŠUTE, Lucijan 08 HAPK Mladost 2:05.91+0,81 531
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.17 32.40 150m: 1:34.27 33.10 200m: 2:05.91 31.64

ZAUNER, Robert 07 HAPK Mladost 2:05.91+0,80 531
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:01.31 32.40 150m: 1:33.96 32.65 200m: 2:05.91 31.95

25. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:05.97+0,66 530
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 1:00.50 31.97 150m: 1:32.93 32.43 200m: 2:05.97 33.04

26. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.39+0,85 525
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:01.65 32.55 150m: 1:34.16 32.51 200m: 2:06.39 32.23

27. FINK, Amadej 07 PK Koper 2:07.00+0,79 518
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:00.64 32.42 150m: 1:34.34 33.70 200m: 2:07.00 32.66

28. GÓR, DÁniel 08 PK Koper 2:07.05+0,72 517
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:01.62 32.79 150m: 1:34.55 32.93 200m: 2:07.05 32.50

29. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 2:07.25+0,81 515
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.70 32.08 150m: 1:34.17 33.47 200m: 2:07.25 33.08

30. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:07.51+0,84 511
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.44 32.69 150m: 1:35.75 33.31 200m: 2:07.51 31.76

31. GOVŠE, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:08.14+0,72 504
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.06 32.56 150m: 1:35.70 33.64 200m: 2:08.14 32.44

32. KOCKOVIĆ, Maro 08 HAPK Mladost 2:08.81+0,71 496
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.07 32.94 150m: 1:37.29 34.22 200m: 2:08.81 31.52

33. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.55+0,78 488
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.13 32.18 150m: 1:35.66 34.53 200m: 2:09.55 33.89

34. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:10.15+0,76 481
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.38 32.43 150m: 1:35.75 34.37 200m: 2:10.15 34.40

35. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:10.41+0,72 478
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.01 33.57 150m: 1:37.10 34.09 200m: 2:10.41 33.31

36. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:10.57+0,78 476
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.63 33.13 150m: 1:36.63 34.00 200m: 2:10.57 33.94

37. PETRUSENKO, Kirill 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:10.77+0,77 474
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:04.02 33.87 150m: 1:38.14 34.12 200m: 2:10.77 32.63

38. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:11.02+0,86 471
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:02.40 32.91 150m: 1:37.00 34.60 200m: 2:11.02 34.02

39. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 2:11.38+0,65 467
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.65 33.06 150m: 1:37.50 34.85 200m: 2:11.38 33.88

VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:11.38+0,66 467
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:03.63 33.82 150m: 1:37.87 34.24 200m: 2:11.38 33.51

41. HUDOVORNIK, Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:12.13+0,73 460
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:02.90 33.57 150m: 1:37.94 35.04 200m: 2:12.13 34.19

42. TESTEN, Martin 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:12.16+0,77 459
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:03.89 33.31 150m: 1:38.33 34.44 200m: 2:12.16 33.83

43. PEHAR, Toma 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:12.23+0,81 458
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:04.45 33.94 150m: 1:39.61 35.16 200m: 2:12.23 32.62
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44. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 2:12.48+0,71 456
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:05.13 34.41 150m: 1:40.10 34.97 200m: 2:12.48 32.38

45. VUGA, Peter 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:13.01+0,71 450
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:02.68 32.90 150m: 1:37.64 34.96 200m: 2:13.01 35.37

46. SORIĆ, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 2:13.69+0,89 444
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:05.57 35.18 150m: 1:41.05 35.48 200m: 2:13.69 32.64

47. PLEŠE, Leo 11 HAPK Mladost 2:13.71+0,73 443
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:05.87 34.12 150m: 1:40.66 34.79 200m: 2:13.71 33.05

48. KOJIĆ, Borna 11 HAPK Mladost 2:14.19+0,73 439
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:06.09 34.89 150m: 1:40.85 34.76 200m: 2:14.19 33.34

49. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:14.39+0,86 437
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:06.17 34.77 150m: 1:41.08 34.91 200m: 2:14.39 33.31

50. DELIC, Karlo 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:14.43+0,73 436
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.58 34.61 150m: 1:41.11 35.53 200m: 2:14.43 33.32

51. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 2:14.46+0,72 436
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:05.65 34.91 150m: 1:41.30 35.65 200m: 2:14.46 33.16

52. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:14.68+0,82 434
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.83 33.76 150m: 1:40.17 35.34 200m: 2:14.68 34.51

53. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 2:15.41+0,81 427
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:02.72 33.87 150m: 1:39.14 36.42 200m: 2:15.41 36.27

54. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.56+0,71 425
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:04.35 34.24 150m: 1:40.40 36.05 200m: 2:15.56 35.16

55. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.59+0,73 425
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.25 34.16 150m: 1:40.13 35.88 200m: 2:15.59 35.46

56. LONCARIC, Luka 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:15.86+0,71 423
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:05.20 35.15 150m: 1:41.78 36.58 200m: 2:15.86 34.08

57. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:16.08+0,73 421
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:05.47 34.54 150m: 1:40.42 34.95 200m: 2:16.08 35.66

58. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:16.22+0,85 419
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.54 35.27 150m: 1:41.22 34.68 200m: 2:16.22 35.00

59. RADIĆ, Matej 10 HAPK Mladost 2:17.06+0,83 412
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:05.94 35.31 150m: 1:42.00 36.06 200m: 2:17.06 35.06

60. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:17.16+0,78 411
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:04.02 34.37 150m: 1:40.43 36.41 200m: 2:17.16 36.73

61. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PK Borac 2:17.83+0,64 405
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.59 34.05 150m: 1:41.47 36.88 200m: 2:17.83 36.36

62. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:18.04+0,66 403
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:04.60 34.17 150m: 1:41.09 36.49 200m: 2:18.04 36.95

63. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:18.19+0,68 402
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:02.91 33.62 150m: 1:39.39 36.48 200m: 2:18.19 38.80

64. POVŠIČ, Rene 09 PK Koper 2:18.24+0,86 401
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:07.48 36.34 150m: 1:43.41 35.93 200m: 2:18.24 34.83

65. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 2:18.54+0,87 399
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:06.31 35.49 150m: 1:43.29 36.98 200m: 2:18.54 35.25
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66. BURDUJA, Kristian 09 PK Koper 2:19.82+0,70 388
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:09.24 36.75 150m: 1:45.51 36.27 200m: 2:19.82 34.31

67. TALIĆ, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:19.95+0,95 387
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:08.04 36.03 150m: 1:45.36 37.32 200m: 2:19.95 34.59

68. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 2:20.09+0,73 385
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:05.48 34.26 150m: 1:42.38 36.90 200m: 2:20.09 37.71

69. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 2:20.61+0,90 381
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:08.71 36.05 150m: 1:45.77 37.06 200m: 2:20.61 34.84

70. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:20.92+0,80 379
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:09.89 36.38 150m: 1:47.57 37.68 200m: 2:20.92 33.35

71. NJIRE, Gabrijel 11 HAPK Mladost 2:22.07+0,89 370
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.28 36.25 150m: 1:46.67 37.39 200m: 2:22.07 35.40

72. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:22.41+0,76 367
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:08.50 36.72 150m: 1:46.31 37.81 200m: 2:22.41 36.10

73. WORTHMAN, Theo 08 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:22.67+0,78 365
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.74 36.15 150m: 1:45.71 37.97 200m: 2:22.67 36.96

74. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:23.03+0,81 362
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:06.69 35.88 150m: 1:45.32 38.63 200m: 2:23.03 37.71

75. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 2:24.82+0,78 349
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:10.72 37.40 150m: 1:48.76 38.04 200m: 2:24.82 36.06

76. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolaj 09 PK Koper 2:25.40+0,74 345
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:09.66 37.16 150m: 1:47.68 38.02 200m: 2:25.40 37.72

77. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 2:27.13+0,90 333
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.00 37.15 150m: 1:48.96 39.96 200m: 2:27.13 38.17

78. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:27.41+0,68 331
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:10.65 37.16 150m: 1:49.86 39.21 200m: 2:27.41 37.55

79. OBERSTAR, Mark 08 PK Koper 2:28.46+0,73 324
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.31 37.67 150m: 1:50.97 39.66 200m: 2:28.46 37.49

80. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.66+0,81 323
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:11.43 38.34 150m: 1:52.06 40.63 200m: 2:28.66 36.60

81. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 2:30.12+0,68 313
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:12.65 38.78 150m: 1:52.43 39.78 200m: 2:30.12 37.69

82. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:30.81+0,93 309
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:11.80 37.41 150m: 1:52.85 41.05 200m: 2:30.81 37.96

83. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.94+0,80 308
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.62 38.63 150m: 1:52.27 39.65 200m: 2:30.94 38.67

84. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.76+0,90 297
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.25 39.01 150m: 1:54.39 40.14 200m: 2:32.76 38.37

85. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.24+0,85 294
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:15.16 40.36 150m: 1:55.84 40.68 200m: 2:33.24 37.40

86. MESAROŠ HERDEN, Noa 11 HAPK Mladost 2:33.35+1,00 294
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.63 40.80 150m: 1:57.50 40.87 200m: 2:33.35 35.85

87. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:34.24+0,78 289
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.84 39.47 150m: 1:55.43 40.59 200m: 2:34.24 38.81
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88. SILZER, Jacob 11 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:34.94+0,73 285
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.42 39.59 150m: 1:55.51 41.09 200m: 2:34.94 39.43

89. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.29+0,69 277
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:16.06 41.02 150m: 1:57.79 41.73 200m: 2:36.29 38.50

90. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:36.60+0,79 276
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.47 39.95 150m: 1:56.54 41.07 200m: 2:36.60 40.06

91. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:39.76+0,79 260
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:16.20 40.85 150m: 1:59.64 43.44 200m: 2:39.76 40.12

92. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 2:40.94+1,00 254
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:17.40 41.07 150m: 1:59.70 42.30 200m: 2:40.94 41.24

93. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 2:41.63+0,84 251
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:18.48 41.60 150m: 2:01.45 42.97 200m: 2:41.63 40.18

94. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:42.26+0,95 248
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:16.73 40.28 150m: 2:00.03 43.30 200m: 2:42.26 42.23

95. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.64+0,84 246
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:19.77 43.39 150m: 2:02.15 42.38 200m: 2:42.64 40.49

96. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:46.99+0,73 227
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:19.81 42.72 150m: 2:04.30 44.49 200m: 2:46.99 42.69

97. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:48.70+0,89 221
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:19.25 42.27 150m: 2:04.19 44.94 200m: 2:48.70 44.51

98. IVANKOVIĆ, Miro 12 Orka, MO 2:50.32+1,06 214
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:22.59 44.09 150m: 2:09.61 47.02 200m: 2:50.32 40.71

99. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:51.29+1,11 211
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.61 46.04 150m: 2:11.68 46.07 200m: 2:51.29 39.61

100. FILIPOVIĆ, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 2:52.26+0,71 207
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:21.57 43.16 150m: 2:07.35 45.78 200m: 2:52.26 44.91

101. SMILJANIC, David 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:54.44+0,73 199
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.82 44.82 150m: 2:09.77 45.95 200m: 2:54.44 44.67

102. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:55.02+0,79 197
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:23.84 45.09 150m: 2:11.74 47.90 200m: 2:55.02 43.28

103. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:55.89+0,80 195
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:24.81 45.18 150m: 2:11.59 46.78 200m: 2:55.89 44.30

104. JUREŠIĆ, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:56.04+1,05 194
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:25.64 45.35 150m: 2:12.64 47.00 200m: 2:56.04 43.40

105. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:58.55+0,95 186
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:26.88 47.30 150m: 2:15.30 48.42 200m: 2:58.55 43.25

106. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 2:58.75 185
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:26.77 46.72 150m: 2:13.95 47.18 200m: 2:58.75 44.80

107. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:58.99+0,82 185
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:26.35 46.32 150m: 2:14.77 48.42 200m: 2:58.99 44.22

108. ROZIĆ, Ivano 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:03.91+0,90 170
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:30.16 49.16 150m: 2:18.33 48.17 200m: 3:03.91 45.58

109. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:13.07+0,92 147
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:32.81 50.38 150m: 2:23.58 50.77 200m: 3:13.07 49.49
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110. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:14.13+0,97 145
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:34.55 50.72 150m: 2:26.28 51.73 200m: 3:14.13 47.85

111. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 3:16.75+0,71 139
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:35.96 52.85 150m: 2:29.65 53.69 200m: 3:16.75 47.10

112. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:20.60+0,96 131
50m: 42.23 42.23 100m: 1:36.56 54.33 150m: 2:27.76 51.20 200m: 3:20.60 52.84

113. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:20.64+0,85 131
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:38.38 52.09 150m: 2:30.46 52.08 200m: 3:20.64 50.18

114. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:26.30+0,87 120
50m: 45.45 45.45 100m: 1:39.20 53.75 150m: 2:33.49 54.29 200m: 3:26.30 52.81

115. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:30.14+0,71 114
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:43.82 57.16 150m: 2:38.48 54.66 200m: 3:30.14 51.66

116. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:34.01+0,60 108
50m: 49.16 49.16 100m: 1:46.77 57.61 150m: 2:44.11 57.34 200m: 3:34.01 49.90

117. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:41.61+0,76 97
50m: 51.49 51.49 100m: 1:51.70 1:00.21 150m: 2:48.20 56.50 200m: 3:41.61 53.41

118. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:01.03+0,83 75
50m: 52.05 52.05 100m: 1:55.07 1:03.02 150m: 2:57.37 1:02.30 200m: 4:01.03 1:03.66

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:35.68+0,49
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:15.65 41.20 150m: 1:56.16 40.51 200m: 2:35.68 39.52

D

1. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:58.08+0,69 644
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.89 29.51 150m: 1:27.52 30.63 200m: 1:58.08 30.56

2. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 1:58.51+0,76 637
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.23 29.35 150m: 1:27.25 31.02 200m: 1:58.51 31.26

3. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:59.71+0,75 618
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.70 30.17 150m: 1:29.08 31.38 200m: 1:59.71 30.63

4. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:00.05+0,73 613
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 58.58 30.41 150m: 1:30.07 31.49 200m: 2:00.05 29.98

5. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 2:00.94+0,83 599
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 59.09 30.68 150m: 1:30.51 31.42 200m: 2:00.94 30.43

6. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:03.64+0,79 561
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 59.07 30.65 150m: 1:31.42 32.35 200m: 2:03.64 32.22

7. DOLENEC, Domagoj 07 HAPK Mladost 2:04.43+0,78 550
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.40 32.24 150m: 1:33.59 32.19 200m: 2:04.43 30.84

8. ĆATIĆ, Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:04.58+0,70 548
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:01.22 31.72 150m: 1:33.33 32.11 200m: 2:04.58 31.25

9. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:04.77+0,73 546
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:00.54 32.17 150m: 1:33.24 32.70 200m: 2:04.77 31.53

10. ZAGAR, Patrik 06 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:05.80+0,65 533
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.21 31.95 150m: 1:33.30 33.09 200m: 2:05.80 32.50

11. ZAUNER, Robert 07 HAPK Mladost 2:05.91+0,80 531
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:01.31 32.40 150m: 1:33.96 32.65 200m: 2:05.91 31.95
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12. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.39+0,85 525
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:01.65 32.55 150m: 1:34.16 32.51 200m: 2:06.39 32.23

13. FINK, Amadej 07 PK Koper 2:07.00+0,79 518
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:00.64 32.42 150m: 1:34.34 33.70 200m: 2:07.00 32.66

14. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 2:07.25+0,81 515
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.70 32.08 150m: 1:34.17 33.47 200m: 2:07.25 33.08

15. HUDOVORNIK, Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:12.13+0,73 460
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:02.90 33.57 150m: 1:37.94 35.04 200m: 2:12.13 34.19

16. VUGA, Peter 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:13.01+0,71 450
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:02.68 32.90 150m: 1:37.64 34.96 200m: 2:13.01 35.37

17. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.59+0,73 425
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.25 34.16 150m: 1:40.13 35.88 200m: 2:15.59 35.46

18. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PK Borac 2:17.83+0,64 405
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.59 34.05 150m: 1:41.47 36.88 200m: 2:17.83 36.36

19. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 2:20.09+0,73 385
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:05.48 34.26 150m: 1:42.38 36.90 200m: 2:20.09 37.71

C

1. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 2:03.53+0,80 562
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.70 31.41 150m: 1:32.18 32.48 200m: 2:03.53 31.35

2. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 2:04.19+0,64 554
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:00.48 32.23 150m: 1:33.00 32.52 200m: 2:04.19 31.19

3. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 2:05.30+0,75 539
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.55 31.84 150m: 1:33.30 32.75 200m: 2:05.30 32.00

4. ŠUTE, Lucijan 08 HAPK Mladost 2:05.91+0,81 531
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.17 32.40 150m: 1:34.27 33.10 200m: 2:05.91 31.64

5. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:05.97+0,66 530
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 1:00.50 31.97 150m: 1:32.93 32.43 200m: 2:05.97 33.04

6. GÓR, DÁniel 08 PK Koper 2:07.05+0,72 517
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:01.62 32.79 150m: 1:34.55 32.93 200m: 2:07.05 32.50

7. GOVŠE, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:08.14+0,72 504
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.06 32.56 150m: 1:35.70 33.64 200m: 2:08.14 32.44

8. KOCKOVIĆ, Maro 08 HAPK Mladost 2:08.81+0,71 496
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.07 32.94 150m: 1:37.29 34.22 200m: 2:08.81 31.52

9. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.55+0,78 488
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.13 32.18 150m: 1:35.66 34.53 200m: 2:09.55 33.89

10. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:10.41+0,72 478
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.01 33.57 150m: 1:37.10 34.09 200m: 2:10.41 33.31

11. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:10.57+0,78 476
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.63 33.13 150m: 1:36.63 34.00 200m: 2:10.57 33.94

12. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:11.02+0,86 471
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:02.40 32.91 150m: 1:37.00 34.60 200m: 2:11.02 34.02

13. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 2:11.38+0,65 467
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.65 33.06 150m: 1:37.50 34.85 200m: 2:11.38 33.88
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13. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:11.38+0,66 467
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:03.63 33.82 150m: 1:37.87 34.24 200m: 2:11.38 33.51

15. PEHAR, Toma 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:12.23+0,81 458
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:04.45 33.94 150m: 1:39.61 35.16 200m: 2:12.23 32.62

16. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 2:12.48+0,71 456
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:05.13 34.41 150m: 1:40.10 34.97 200m: 2:12.48 32.38

17. SORIĆ, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 2:13.69+0,89 444
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:05.57 35.18 150m: 1:41.05 35.48 200m: 2:13.69 32.64

18. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:14.39+0,86 437
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:06.17 34.77 150m: 1:41.08 34.91 200m: 2:14.39 33.31

19. DELIC, Karlo 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:14.43+0,73 436
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.58 34.61 150m: 1:41.11 35.53 200m: 2:14.43 33.32

20. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:14.68+0,82 434
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.83 33.76 150m: 1:40.17 35.34 200m: 2:14.68 34.51

21. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 2:15.41+0,81 427
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:02.72 33.87 150m: 1:39.14 36.42 200m: 2:15.41 36.27

22. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.56+0,71 425
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:04.35 34.24 150m: 1:40.40 36.05 200m: 2:15.56 35.16

23. LONCARIC, Luka 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:15.86+0,71 423
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:05.20 35.15 150m: 1:41.78 36.58 200m: 2:15.86 34.08

24. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:16.08+0,73 421
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:05.47 34.54 150m: 1:40.42 34.95 200m: 2:16.08 35.66

25. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:18.19+0,68 402
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:02.91 33.62 150m: 1:39.39 36.48 200m: 2:18.19 38.80

26. POVŠIČ, Rene 09 PK Koper 2:18.24+0,86 401
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:07.48 36.34 150m: 1:43.41 35.93 200m: 2:18.24 34.83

27. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 2:18.54+0,87 399
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:06.31 35.49 150m: 1:43.29 36.98 200m: 2:18.54 35.25

28. BURDUJA, Kristian 09 PK Koper 2:19.82+0,70 388
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:09.24 36.75 150m: 1:45.51 36.27 200m: 2:19.82 34.31

29. TALIĆ, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:19.95+0,95 387
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:08.04 36.03 150m: 1:45.36 37.32 200m: 2:19.95 34.59

30. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 2:20.61+0,90 381
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:08.71 36.05 150m: 1:45.77 37.06 200m: 2:20.61 34.84

31. WORTHMAN, Theo 08 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:22.67+0,78 365
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.74 36.15 150m: 1:45.71 37.97 200m: 2:22.67 36.96

32. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolaj 09 PK Koper 2:25.40+0,74 345
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:09.66 37.16 150m: 1:47.68 38.02 200m: 2:25.40 37.72

33. OBERSTAR, Mark 08 PK Koper 2:28.46+0,73 324
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.31 37.67 150m: 1:50.97 39.66 200m: 2:28.46 37.49

34. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:30.81+0,93 309
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:11.80 37.41 150m: 1:52.85 41.05 200m: 2:30.81 37.96
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1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:07.51+0,84 511
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.44 32.69 150m: 1:35.75 33.31 200m: 2:07.51 31.76

2. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:10.15+0,76 481
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.38 32.43 150m: 1:35.75 34.37 200m: 2:10.15 34.40

3. PETRUSENKO, Kirill 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:10.77+0,77 474
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:04.02 33.87 150m: 1:38.14 34.12 200m: 2:10.77 32.63

4. TESTEN, Martin 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:12.16+0,77 459
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:03.89 33.31 150m: 1:38.33 34.44 200m: 2:12.16 33.83

5. PLEŠE, Leo 11 HAPK Mladost 2:13.71+0,73 443
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:05.87 34.12 150m: 1:40.66 34.79 200m: 2:13.71 33.05

6. KOJIĆ, Borna 11 HAPK Mladost 2:14.19+0,73 439
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:06.09 34.89 150m: 1:40.85 34.76 200m: 2:14.19 33.34

7. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 2:14.46+0,72 436
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:05.65 34.91 150m: 1:41.30 35.65 200m: 2:14.46 33.16

8. RADIĆ, Matej 10 HAPK Mladost 2:17.06+0,83 412
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:05.94 35.31 150m: 1:42.00 36.06 200m: 2:17.06 35.06

9. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:17.16+0,78 411
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:04.02 34.37 150m: 1:40.43 36.41 200m: 2:17.16 36.73

10. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:18.04+0,66 403
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:04.60 34.17 150m: 1:41.09 36.49 200m: 2:18.04 36.95

11. NJIRE, Gabrijel 11 HAPK Mladost 2:22.07+0,89 370
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.28 36.25 150m: 1:46.67 37.39 200m: 2:22.07 35.40

12. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:22.41+0,76 367
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:08.50 36.72 150m: 1:46.31 37.81 200m: 2:22.41 36.10

13. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:23.03+0,81 362
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:06.69 35.88 150m: 1:45.32 38.63 200m: 2:23.03 37.71

14. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 2:24.82+0,78 349
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:10.72 37.40 150m: 1:48.76 38.04 200m: 2:24.82 36.06

15. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 2:27.13+0,90 333
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.00 37.15 150m: 1:48.96 39.96 200m: 2:27.13 38.17

16. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:27.41+0,68 331
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:10.65 37.16 150m: 1:49.86 39.21 200m: 2:27.41 37.55

17. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.66+0,81 323
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:11.43 38.34 150m: 1:52.06 40.63 200m: 2:28.66 36.60

18. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 2:30.12+0,68 313
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:12.65 38.78 150m: 1:52.43 39.78 200m: 2:30.12 37.69

19. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.76+0,90 297
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.25 39.01 150m: 1:54.39 40.14 200m: 2:32.76 38.37

20. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.24+0,85 294
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:15.16 40.36 150m: 1:55.84 40.68 200m: 2:33.24 37.40

21. MESAROŠ HERDEN, Noa 11 HAPK Mladost 2:33.35+1,00 294
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.63 40.80 150m: 1:57.50 40.87 200m: 2:33.35 35.85

22. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:34.24+0,78 289
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.84 39.47 150m: 1:55.43 40.59 200m: 2:34.24 38.81

www.apk22april.com
mailto:akademskipkbl@gmail.com


Akademski plivački klub "22. april" www.apk22april.com akademskipkbl@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to PK Fortuna 28.4.2024. 21:56 - Strana 10

SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. SILZER, Jacob 11 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:34.94+0,73 285
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.42 39.59 150m: 1:55.51 41.09 200m: 2:34.94 39.43

24. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.29+0,69 277
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:16.06 41.02 150m: 1:57.79 41.73 200m: 2:36.29 38.50

25. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:36.60+0,79 276
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.47 39.95 150m: 1:56.54 41.07 200m: 2:36.60 40.06

26. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 2:40.94+1,00 254
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:17.40 41.07 150m: 1:59.70 42.30 200m: 2:40.94 41.24

27. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 2:41.63+0,84 251
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:18.48 41.60 150m: 2:01.45 42.97 200m: 2:41.63 40.18

28. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:42.26+0,95 248
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:16.73 40.28 150m: 2:00.03 43.30 200m: 2:42.26 42.23

29. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.64+0,84 246
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:19.77 43.39 150m: 2:02.15 42.38 200m: 2:42.64 40.49

30. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:48.70+0,89 221
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:19.25 42.27 150m: 2:04.19 44.94 200m: 2:48.70 44.51

31. FILIPOVIĆ, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 2:52.26+0,71 207
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:21.57 43.16 150m: 2:07.35 45.78 200m: 2:52.26 44.91

32. ROZIĆ, Ivano 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:03.91+0,90 170
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:30.16 49.16 150m: 2:18.33 48.17 200m: 3:03.91 45.58

33. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 3:16.75+0,71 139
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:35.96 52.85 150m: 2:29.65 53.69 200m: 3:16.75 47.10

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:35.68+0,49
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:15.65 41.20 150m: 1:56.16 40.51 200m: 2:35.68 39.52

A

1. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:16.22+0,85 419
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.54 35.27 150m: 1:41.22 34.68 200m: 2:16.22 35.00

2. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:20.92+0,80 379
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:09.89 36.38 150m: 1:47.57 37.68 200m: 2:20.92 33.35

3. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.94+0,80 308
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.62 38.63 150m: 1:52.27 39.65 200m: 2:30.94 38.67

4. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:39.76+0,79 260
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:16.20 40.85 150m: 1:59.64 43.44 200m: 2:39.76 40.12

5. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:46.99+0,73 227
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:19.81 42.72 150m: 2:04.30 44.49 200m: 2:46.99 42.69

6. IVANKOVIĆ, Miro 12 Orka, MO 2:50.32+1,06 214
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:22.59 44.09 150m: 2:09.61 47.02 200m: 2:50.32 40.71

7. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:51.29+1,11 211
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.61 46.04 150m: 2:11.68 46.07 200m: 2:51.29 39.61

8. SMILJANIC, David 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:54.44+0,73 199
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.82 44.82 150m: 2:09.77 45.95 200m: 2:54.44 44.67

9. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:55.02+0,79 197
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:23.84 45.09 150m: 2:11.74 47.90 200m: 2:55.02 43.28

www.apk22april.com
mailto:akademskipkbl@gmail.com


Akademski plivački klub "22. april" www.apk22april.com akademskipkbl@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to PK Fortuna 28.4.2024. 21:56 - Strana 11

SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:55.89+0,80 195
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:24.81 45.18 150m: 2:11.59 46.78 200m: 2:55.89 44.30

11. JUREŠIĆ, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:56.04+1,05 194
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:25.64 45.35 150m: 2:12.64 47.00 200m: 2:56.04 43.40

12. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:58.55+0,95 186
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:26.88 47.30 150m: 2:15.30 48.42 200m: 2:58.55 43.25

13. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 2:58.75 185
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:26.77 46.72 150m: 2:13.95 47.18 200m: 2:58.75 44.80

14. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:58.99+0,82 185
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:26.35 46.32 150m: 2:14.77 48.42 200m: 2:58.99 44.22

15. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:13.07+0,92 147
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:32.81 50.38 150m: 2:23.58 50.77 200m: 3:13.07 49.49

16. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:14.13+0,97 145
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:34.55 50.72 150m: 2:26.28 51.73 200m: 3:14.13 47.85

17. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:20.60+0,96 131
50m: 42.23 42.23 100m: 1:36.56 54.33 150m: 2:27.76 51.20 200m: 3:20.60 52.84

18. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:20.64+0,85 131
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:38.38 52.09 150m: 2:30.46 52.08 200m: 3:20.64 50.18

19. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:26.30+0,87 120
50m: 45.45 45.45 100m: 1:39.20 53.75 150m: 2:33.49 54.29 200m: 3:26.30 52.81

20. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:30.14+0,71 114
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:43.82 57.16 150m: 2:38.48 54.66 200m: 3:30.14 51.66

21. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:34.01+0,60 108
50m: 49.16 49.16 100m: 1:46.77 57.61 150m: 2:44.11 57.34 200m: 3:34.01 49.90

22. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:41.61+0,76 97
50m: 51.49 51.49 100m: 1:51.70 1:00.21 150m: 2:48.20 56.50 200m: 3:41.61 53.41

23. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:01.03+0,83 75
50m: 52.05 52.05 100m: 1:55.07 1:03.02 150m: 2:57.37 1:02.30 200m: 4:01.03 1:03.66
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